
Godda - New Delhi Weekly Humsafar Express/12349 - Hms - ER 
KIUL/Kiul Junction to CNB/Kanpur Central 
10h 10m - 682 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GODA Godda 14:00 1 1 0 29 88 ER
2 PYHT Poreyahat 14:34 14:36 2m 1 17 48 148 ER
3 HSDA Hansdiha 14:55 15:20 25m 1 1 32 60 183 ER
4 MDLE Mandar Hill 15:44 15:46 2m 1 1 56 48 107 ER
5 BHLE Barahat Junction 16:02 16:04 2m 1 1 69 44 ER
6 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 16:55 17:30 35m 4 1 106 63 43 ER
7 SGG SultanGanj 17:53 17:55 2m 2 1 130 46 44 ER
8 JMP Jamalpur Junction 18:33 18:38 5m 1 1 159 70 39 ER
9 AHA Abhaipur 18:57 18:59 2m 2 1 181 19 52 ER
10 KIUL Kiul Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 2 1 204 67 153 ECR
11 NWD Nawada 21:18 21:20 2m 1 1 274 31 93 ECR
12 GAYA Gaya Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 1 1 333 91 109 ECR
13 SSM Sasaram Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 2 2 436 77 108 ECR
14 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
01:50 02:00 10m 6 2 538 74 79 ECR

15 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

04:00 04:05 5m 1 2 691 83 97 NCR

16 CNB Kanpur Central 06:25 06:30 5m 1,2 2 885 72 127 NCR
17 NDLS New Delhi 12:35 12 2 1326 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (07:35)

May 27 2024 (07:35)

1

1


